HOT SANDWICHES &
WRAPS

Served with salad Garnish and Homemade Crisps

Muse Club £11.95
Choice of Ciabatta, Thick Cut White or Farmhouse
Brown Bread, served with Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Cucumber and Mayonnaise

Crispy Chicken and Sweet Chilli Ciabatta £11.95
Crispy Chicken, Sweet Chilli Sauce and melted cheese

BBQ Chicken and Melted Cheese Ciabatta £11.95
Crispy Chicken, BBQ Sauce and Melted Cheese

Southern Fried Chicken Burger £11.95
Caesar dressing Gherkins and Lettuce

Southern Fried Chicken Ciabatta £11.95
Southern Fried Chicken, Red Leister Cheese
Mayonnaise & Mixed leaves

Tuna & Cheese Ciabatta £10.95
Tuna Mayonnaise, Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion

Vegetarian Club Ciabatta (v) £9.95
Roasted Peppers, Melted Mozzarella and Pesto

Avocado, Tomato Ciabatta (v) £11.95
Avocado, Sliced Tomato, Black Pepper served
In a toasted Ciabatta

Chicken Goujon, Lettuce Wrap £10.95
Chicken Goujons, Lettuce, Mayo
served in a toasted Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap £10.95
Chicken, Bacon, Cos lettuce, Cucumber, Cherry
Tomatoes, Caesar Dressing in a Wrap

Bao Buns £10.95
3 x Bao Buns with Crispy Chicken and Sweet Chilli Sauce

Soup of the Day £6.25
Served with Toasted Ciabatta Bread

JACKET POTATOES

Cheddar Cheese £6.95
Cheese and Beans £7.95
Cheese and Bacon £7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise £7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cheese £8.45
Prawn Marie Rose £8.25
Coronation Chicken £7.95

PANINIS

Served with salad and Homemade Crisps
Gluten free or Toasties available

Tomato, Mozzarella and Pesto £7.95
Cajun spiced Chicken and Cheese £7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cheese £7.95
Cheese and Ham £7.95
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry £7.95
Parma Ham and Emmental £7.95
BBQ Pulled Pork and Cheese £7.95
New Yorker £7.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken and Cheese £7.95
Goats Cheese and Red Onion Marmalade £7.95
Duck, Cucumber and Hoisin Sauce £7.95
Ham, Emmental, Gherkins & French Mustard  £7.95
Ham, Brie and French Mustard £7.95

SALADS

Honey Mustard Chicken, Avocado & Bacon £11.95
Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Avocado,
Chicken, Bacon and Pumpkin Seeds

Chicken Caesar Salad £11.95
Chicken, Bacon, Cos lettuce, Cucumber, Cherry
Tomatoes, Garlic Croutons and Caesar Dressing

Goats Cheese Salad £11.95
Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red
Marmalade, served on a toasted Ciabatta

Prawn & Avocado Salad £12.95
Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion,
Cucumber and Marie Rose Sauce

Prawn & Smoked Salmon Salad £13.95
Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion,
Cucumber and Marie Rose Sauce

Smoked Salmon Salad £13.95
Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion,
Cucumber

Salmon Avocado Caesar Salad £13.95
Salmon, Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,
Cos lettuce, Garlic Croutons and Caesar Dressing



COFFEE

White Americano

Black Americano (Double Shot)
Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Cappuccino

Double Shot Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows
Espresso

Double Espresso

Cortado

Macchiato

Mochaccino

Iced Coffee

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Orangina

Appetizer

Orange Juice

Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Lime & Soda
Orange & Lemonade
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

£2.95
£2.95
£3.10
£2.95
£3.10
£2.95
£3.45
£2.95
£2.20
£2.70
£2.70
£2.60
£2.99
£3.95

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£3.75

ICE TEAS

Mango & Passion Fruit
Raspberry & Blackcurrant
Peach

TEAS

Continental Breakfast
Decaffeinated English Breakfast
Duchess Earl Grey

Peppermint

More Zest Herbal

Summer Berry

Green

Harmony Herbal

Genmaicha (A.K.A Popcorn Tea)
Pomegranate and Hibiscus
Summer Green Tea

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

SHAKES &
SMOOTHIES

OUR SMOOTHIES ARE MADE FROM FRUIT AND
JUICE FREE OF ADDITIVES.
REGULAR £4.40 LARGE £4.90

Mango

Very Berry
Strawberry
Raspberry

GUERNSEY DAIRY MILKSHAKES WITH LOCAL
MILK & GUERNSEY ICE CREAM
REGULAR £4.40 LARGE £4.90

Vanilla

Banana

Mint Choc Chip

Strawberry

Chocolate

Choice of chocolate Bar from the fridge

FROM THE BAR

Bottle 175ml 250ml

Pinot Grigio £18.95 £5.25 £6.95
Pinot Grigio Rose £18.95 £5.25 £6.95
Sauvignon Blanc £19.95 £525 £6.95
Chardonnay £18.95 £5.25 £6.95
Merlot / Rioja £16.95 £5.25 £6.95
Peroni, Corona, Stella £4.15
John Smith Bitter £4.45
Guinness £4.45
Magners £4.95
Becks Blue £3.95
Prosecco Gilass £5.95 Bottle £24.95
Mimosa (Prosecco & Orange Juice) £5.95
Aperol Spritz £6.95
Pimms £5.45

CAXES

Please check out the cake fridge for today’s offering



