HOT SANDWICHES	&
WRAPS	

Served with salad Garnish and Homemade Crisps

Muse Club Choice of Ciabatta, Thick Cut White or Farmhou Brown Bread, served with Chicken, Bacon, Lette Tomato, Cucumber and Mayonnaise	
Crispy Chicken and Sweet Chilli Ciabatta Crispy Chicken, Sweet Chilli Sauce and melted c	£11.95 heese
BBQ Chicken and Melted Cheese Ciabatta Crispy Chicken, BBQ Sauce and Melted Cheese	£11.95
<b>Southern Fried Chicken Burger</b> Caesar dressing Gherkins and Lettuce	£11.95
Southern Fried Chicken Ciabatta Southern Fried Chicken, Red Leister Cheese Mayonnaise & Mixed leaves	£11.95
Tuna & Cheese Ciabatta Tuna Mayonnaise, Cheddar Cheese & Red Onio	£10.95 n
Vegetarian Club Ciabatta (v) Roasted Peppers, Melted Mozzarella and Pesto	£9.95
<b>Avocado, Tomato Ciabatta</b> (V) Avocado, Sliced Tomato, Black Pepper served In a toasted Ciabatta	£11.95
Chicken Goujon, Lettuce Wrap Chicken Goujons, Lettuce, Mayo served in a toasted Wrap	£10.95
Chicken Caesar Wrap Chicken, Bacon, Cos lettuce, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Caesar Dressing in a Wrap	£10.95

3 x Bao Buns with Crispy Chicken and Sweet Chilli Sauce

£10.95

£6.25

Bao Buns

Soup of the Day

Served with Toasted Ciabatta Bread

### JACKET POTATOES

Cheddar Cheese	£6.95
Cheese and Beans	£7.95
Cheese and Bacon	£7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cheese	£8.45
Prawn Marie Rose	£8.25
Coronation Chicken	£7.95

#### PANINIS

#### Served with salad and Homemade Crisps Gluten free or Toasties available

Tomato, Mozzarella and Pesto	£7.95
Cajun spiced Chicken and Cheese	£7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cheese	£7.95
Cheese and Ham	£7.95
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	£7.95
Parma Ham and Emmental	£7.95
BBQ Pulled Pork and Cheese	£7.95
New Yorker	£7.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken and Cheese	£7.95
Goats Cheese and Red Onion Marmalade	£7.95
Duck, Cucumber and Hoisin Sauce	£7.95
Ham, Emmental, Gherkins & French Mustard	£7.95
Ham, Brie and French Mustard	£7.95

#### SALADS

Honey Mustard Chicken, Avocado & Bacon £11.95 Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Avocado, Chicken, Bacon and Pumpkin Seeds

Chicken Caesar Salad £11.95 Chicken, Bacon, Cos lettuce, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Garlic Croutons and Caesar Dressing

Goats Cheese Salad £11.95
Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red
Marmalade, served on a toasted Ciabatta

**Prawn & Avocado Salad** £12.95 *Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Cucumber and Marie Rose Sauce* 

**Prawn & Smoked Salmon Salad** £13.95 *Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Cucumber and Marie Rose Sauce* 

Smoked Salmon Salad £13.95
Mixed Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion,
Cucumber

Salmon Avocado Caesar Salad £13.95 Salmon, Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Cos lettuce, Garlic Croutons and Caesar Dressing

### COFFEE

White Americano	£2.95
Black Americano (Double Shot)	£2.95
Flat White	£3.10
Latte	£2.95
Mocha	£3.10
Cappuccino	£2.95
Double Shot Cappuccino	£3.45
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	£2.95
Espresso	£2.20
Double Espresso	£2.70
Cortado	£2.70
Macchiato	£2.60
Mochaccino	£2.99
Iced Coffee	£3.95

## SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£2.70
Diet Coke	£2.70
Sprite	£2.70
Orangina	£2.70
Appetizer	£2.70
Orange Juice	£2.60
Apple Juice	£2.60
Cranberry Juice	£2.60
Lime & Soda	£2.60
Orange & Lemonade	£2.60
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£3.75

## ICE TEAS

Mango & Passion Fruit	£4.50
Raspberry & Blackcurrant	£4.50
Peach	£4.50

## TEAS

Continental Breakfast	£2.65
Decaffeinated English Breakfast	£2.65
Duchess Earl Grey	£2.65
Peppermint	£2.65
More Zest Herbal	£2.65
Summer Berry	£2.65
Green	£2.65
Harmony Herbal	£2.65
Genmaicha (A.K.A Popcorn Tea)	£2.65
Pomegranate and Hibiscus	£2.65
Summer Green Tea	£2.65

# SHAKES & SMOOTHIES

OUR SMOOTHIES ARE MADE FROM FRUIT AND JUICE FREE OF ADDITIVES. REGULAR £4.40 LARGE £4.90

Mango Very Berry Strawberry Raspberry

#### GUERNSEY DAIRY MILKSHAKES WITH LOCAL MILK & GUERNSEY ICE CREAM REGULAR £4.40 LARGE £4.90

Vanilla
Banana
Mint Choc Chip
Strawberry
Chocolate
Choice of chocolate Bar from the fridge

## FROM THE BAR

	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Pinot Grigio	£18.95	£5.25	£6.95
Pinot Grigio Rose	£18.95	£5.25	£6.95
Sauvignon Blanc	£19.95	£5.25	£6.95
Chardonnay	£18.95	£5.25	£6.95
Merlot / Rioja	£16.95	£5.25	£6.95
Peroni, Corona, Stella			£4.15
John Smith Bitter			£4.45
Guinness			£4.45
Magners			£4.95
Becks Blue			£3.95
Prosecco Glass £5.98 Mimosa (Prosecco & O Aperol Spritz Pimms		Bottle iice)	£24.95 £5.95 £6.95 £5.45

### CAKES

Please check out the cake fridge for today's offering